
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Klaudia Hartmanis POL
2 2901460000120 Ewelina Czapla POL
3 2901460000122 Magdalena Dziama POL
4 2941460000121 Paulina Czapla POL
5 XXX Irena Kusa POL
6 2841650000416 Lucia Lacko-Bartošová SVK

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 2051460001089 Zofia Brzezińska POL
3 2021460000123 Maja Kozłowska POL
4 2011460000124 Patrycja Najda POL
5 2041460004542 Karolina Jagielska POL
6 2011460000421 Wiktoria Kubasiewicz POL
7 2051460001376 Marta Skubis POL
8 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL
9 2061460001097 Kinga Kos POL

10 2051460000142 Katarzyna Gzyl POL
11 2041460003368 Natalia Kociszewska POL
12 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL
13 2031460004385 Dominika Kaczmarczyk POL
14 2081460001388 Małgorzata Piszczadowska POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Tomasz Wieczorek POL
2 1921460000402 Kamil Motyka POL
3 1791460001063 Konrad Tomaka POL

Rzeszow Slalom Battle 
Rzeszow, Poland, 18 - 19 November 2017

Final Ranking - Classic - Senior  Women

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior  Women

Final Ranking - Classic - Senior  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460000105  Jakub Mączyński POL
2 1021460001078 Nikodem Krupa POL
3 1051460000107 Jakub Trojanowski POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
2 2901460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL
3 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL
4 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL
5 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová Lucia SVO
5 2001460004240 Oczkowska Monika POL
7 XXX Kusa Irena POL
7 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL
2 2021460000123 Kozłowska Maja POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL
4 2011460000125 Wisz Natalia POL
5 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
5 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL
7 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL
7 2061460000126 Tęczar Justyna POL
9 2011460000421 Kubasiewicz Wiktoria POL
9 2901460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL
9 2011460000129 Wiktor Maja POL
9 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL

13 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL
13 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL
13 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL
13 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz Anna POL
17 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL
17 2011460001105 Tereszczuk Sara POL
17 2031460004256 Wieczorek Emilia POL
17 2041460001090 Rokicka Julia POL
17 2071460004388 Polańska Aleksandra POL
17 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL
17 2901460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL
17 2021460001086 Zawadzka Julia POL
25 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL
25 2041460003155 Nazorek Klara POL
25 2041460001104 Lender Hania POL
25 2901460004243 Uchman Wiktoria POL
25 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Małgorzata POL
25 2901460001084 Cierpich Julia POL
25 2081460004992 Pola Adamska POL
25 2901460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL
33 2041460004813 Jałocha Karolina POL
33 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL
33 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL
33 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL
37 2091460004390 Bielecka Maja POL
37 2901460005279 Pożoga Ida POL
37 2021460004544 Horbaj Paulina POL
37 2051460004811 Kępińska Rozalia POL

Final Ranking - Classic - Junior  Women

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women

Final Ranking Battle Woman



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA
2 1961460000106 Mroczek Tomasz POL
3 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL
4 1921460000402 Motyka Kamil POL
5 1791460001063 Konrad Tomaka POL
5 1851460003517 Grzegorz Klarkowski POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460000105 Mączyński  Jakub POL
2 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL
3 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL
4 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL
5 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL
5 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL
7 1091460001081 Tęczar Maciej POL
7 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL
9 1061460003060 Szymański Kacper POL

10 XXX Smoczynski Jakub POL
11 1051460001080 Czajkowski Adrian POL
12 1051460003153 Malesa Bartek POL
13 XXX Niedziółka  Mieszko POL

Place Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 2951460000120 Czapla Ewelina POL 5,379 5,882
2 2941460000121 Czapla Paulina POL 6,264 6,158
3 2901460000122 Dziama Magdalena POL 5,688 6,370
4 2991460001092 Labriga Halina POL 6,364 7,140
5 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartosova Lucia SVK 6,403 -
6 2001460004240 Oczkowska Monika POL 6,482 -
7 2901460001071 Cholewa Katarzyna POL 6,523 -
8 2901460001361 Teczar Barbrara POL 6,813 -
9 XXX Cwynar Monika POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Women

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men



Place Skater ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 2021460000123 Kozlowska Maja POL 5,308 6,079
2 2011460000119 Czapla Justyna POL 4,948 5,764
3 2011460000124 Najda Patrycja POL 5,478 5,929
4 2011460000125 Wisz Natalia POL 5,111 5,923
5 2061460000126 Teczar Justyna POL 5,422 6,060
6 2051460000142 Gzyl Katarzyna POL 5,873 6,206
7 2011460000129 Wiktor Maja POL 5,898 6,730
8 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL 6,035 6,807
9 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska Paulina POL 6,115 7,722

10 2061460001097 Kos Kinga POL 6,150 7,112
11 2021460001086 Zawadzka Julia POL 6,251 7,516
12 2081460001087 Pelinko Abigajl POL 6,264 7,090
13 2041460001090 Rokicka Julia POL 6,278 6,585
14 2901460001084 Cierpich Julia POL 6,444 7,092
15 2041460004543 Adamska Zofia POL 6,548 6,910
16 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz Ania POL 6,669 7,276
17 2031460004256 Wieczorek Emilia POL 6,700 -
18 2051460001089 Brzezinska Zofia POL 6,805 -
19 2051460001376 Skubis Marta POL 6,819 -
20 2901460000430 Szałyga Michalina POL 6,840 -
21 2041460004542 Jagielska Karolina POL 6,885 -
22 2901460004243 Uchman Wiktoria POL 6,940 -
23 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk Dominika POL 7,018 -
24 2041460001104 Lender Hanna POL 7,143 -
25 2011460001105 Tereszczuk  Sara POL 7,161 -
26 2901460001083 Twardy Olga POL 7,174 -
27 2051460004811 Kepinska Rozalia POL 7,270 -
28 XXX Lech  Julia POL 7,323 -
29 2041460003155 Nazorek Klara POL 7,367 -
30 2041460004813 Jalocha Karolina POL 7,370 -
31 2071460004388 Polanska Aleksandra POL 7,466 -
32 2101460004242 Pelinko Liwia POL 7,526 -
33 2041460003368 Kociszewska Natalia POL 7,745 -
34 2091460004815 Lisiecka Aleksandra POL 7,795 -
35 2901460005268 Kacprzak Monika POL 8,111 -
36 2081460001388 Piszczadowska Malgorzata POL 8,229 -
37 2081460004992 Adamska Pola POL 8,384 -
38 2901460004263 Lelek Aleksandra POL 8,473 -
39 2901460004259 Malinowska Jagoda POL 8,516 -
40 2901460005279 Pożoga Ida POL 8,570 -
41 2091460004390 Bielecka Maja POL 9,182 -
42 XXX Skaba Emilia POL 9,205 -
43 XXX Gnoińska Zosia POL 9,481 -
44 2091460004814 Mazur Olga POL 9,512 -
45 2081460004816 Kostrzewa Wiktoria POL 10,390 -
46 XXX Wróblewska Urszula POL 11,236 -
47 XXX Gnoińska Zuzia POL 12,322 -
48 XXX Cieplak Laura POL 12,619 -
49 XXX Łobaczewska  Tola POL 14,551 -
50 XXX Żmudziejewska Zuzanna POL DQ -
50 XXX Nykiel Ewa POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 1911460001062 Szymkowicz Mateusz POL 5,055 5,946
2 1791460001063 Tomaka Konrad POL 5,567 6,183
3 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 4,896 5,874
4 1990670000432 Nicolao Ambroise FRA 5,169 5,773
5 1951460000404 Wieczorek Tomasz POL 5,615 -
6 1901460004245 Lelek Michal POL 5,928 -
7 1851460003517 Klarkowski Grzegorz POL 5,934 -
8 1901460001064 Tomaka Kamil POL 6,214 -
9 1921460000402 Motyka Kamil POL 6,327 -

10 1901460001359 Teczar Krzysztof POL 6,702 -
11 1901460001358 Pomorski Krzysztof POL 7,563 -
12 XXX Pelinko Damian POL 7,995 -
13 1001460004546 Skrzypek Patryk POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 1901460000112 Kilian Hubert POL 5,242 5,808
2 1021460000105 Maczynski Jakub POL 5,508 6,144
3 1011460001073 Flaga Jakub POL 5,321 5,846
4 1021460001078 Krupa Nikodem POL 5,758 6,544
5 1031460001368 Tokarzewski Rafal POL 5,670 6,913
6 1021460000111 Bojda Dominik POL 5,856 5,854
7 1901460001074 Marszal Szymon POL 5,927 6,737
8 1031460004246 Mis Kacper POL 6,277 6,506
9 1051460000107 Trojanowski Jakub POL 5,760 7,178

10 1901460002283 Traczewski Jakub POL 6,191 7,335
11 1031460004381 Wawryk Kacper POL 6,194 6,825
12 1031460000115 Jarzynka Szymon POL 6,568 -
13 1900930001425 Jakubowicz Jakub POL 6,635 7,566
14 1901460004250 Dec Eryk POL 6,839 -
15 1061460000110 Kasprzak Wojciech POL 7,148 -
16 1051460003153 Malesa Bartek POL 7,207 -
17 1091460001372 Sitko Adam POL 7,303 -
18 1051460001080 Czajkowski Adrian POL 7,336 -
19 1091460001081 Teczar Maciej POL 7,370 -
20 XXX Szymański Kacper POL 7,850 -
21 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor POL 7,911 -
22 XXX Kudliński Iwo POL 8,417 -
23 XXX Mucha Antoni POL 10,886 -
24 XXX Karasiński Kacper POL 11,111 -
25 XXX Klein Jakub POL 11,298 -
26 XXX Trojanowski Arkadiusz POL 11,628 -
27 1901460001366 Sobala Adam POL DQ -
27 XXX Niedziułka Mieszko POL DQ -

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Men

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior Men


